

Education & Member Support Sponsorship Request

- 1. Requests must be submitted to the Executive Director 60 days prior to the event.
- 2. Applications must include the submission form and budget for the event.
- 3. Fund requests will be granted as follows:
 - a. National Event: \$250 + \$1/person. Capped at \$500.
 - b. Multi-State or Regional Event: \$150 + \$1/person. Capped at \$300.
 - c. State: \$100 + \$1/person. Capped at \$200.
 - d. Local or County/Parish: \$50 + \$1/person. Capped at \$100.
- 4. The Board of Directors will approve requests and can increase funding at their discretion.
- 5. Applicants will be notified if the Board of Directors approves or disapproves funding.
- 6. Funds will only be released once an event summary has been submitted to the Executive Director.

American Dorper Sheep Breeders' Society P.O. Box 259 Hallsville, MO 65288 Telephone: 573-696-2550 Fax: 573-696-2030



Request for Funds for Educational and Member Events

~		
()rga	nization:	
orgu	mzation.	

Applicant's Name:

Phone:

Email:

Event Name:

Event Date(s):

Description of Event:

Location of Event:

Total number of participants expected to attend the event:

Scope of Event: County Multi-County State Multi-State National

Please attach a budget for the event that includes itemized expenses, other funding sources and projected use of any net profits.

Support requested from American Dorper Sheep Breeders' Society

- # of copies of the Dorper Journal # of copies of the Dorper Report
- \$ for Direct Sponsorship

How, specifically will the requested sponsorship be used?

If the funding request is granted "FUNDING AND/OR SUPPORT FOR THIS EVENT IS PARTIALLY PROVIDED BY THE AMERICAN DORPER SHEEP BREEDERS' SOCIETY" is required to be on printed materials and advertising with the official ADSBS logo.

Funds will be released when an event summary is submitted to the ADSBS Executive Director Karla Blackstock Jackson at karla@dorpersheep.org. Please include pictures of your event to be published in Dorper publications.

Requests must be submitted to ADSBS Executive Director Karla Blackstock by email at karla@dorpersheep.org at least 60 days prior to your event.